
ROUND 1
Sunday 21st April 2024  

East Point v Bacchus Marsh
Ballarat v Mount Clear

Redan v BYE
Lake Wendouree v Darley
North Ballarat  v SebastopolNorth Ballarat  v Sebastopol

ROUND 2
Sunday 28th April 2024  
Ballarat v Lake Wendouree

Darley v BYE
East Point v Redan

Mount Clear v North Ballarat
Sebastopol v Bacchus MarshSebastopol v Bacchus Marsh

ROUND 3
Sunday 5th May 2024  
Darley v Bacchus Marsh

BYE v Ballarat
Mount Clear v East Point

Lake Wendouree v North Ballarat
Redan v SebastopolRedan v Sebastopol

ROUND 4
Sunday 12th May 2024  
BYE v Bacchus Marsh
East Point v Ballarat
Mount Clear v Darley

Sebastopol v Lake Wendouree
North Ballarat v RedanNorth Ballarat v Redan

ROUND 5
Sunday 19th May 2024  
Bacchus Marsh v Redan
Ballarat v Darley

Lake Wendouree v BYE
North Ballarat v East Point
Mount Clear v SebastopolMount Clear v Sebastopol

ROUND 6
Sunday 26th May 2024  

Lake Wendouree v Bacchus Marsh
Sebastopol v Ballarat
BYE v North Ballarat
Darley v East Point
Redan v Mount ClearRedan v Mount Clear

ROUND 7
Sunday 2nd June 2024  
Bacchus Marsh v Ballarat
BYE v Mount Clear

Sebastopol v East Point
North Ballarat v Darley
Redan v Lake WendoureeRedan v Lake Wendouree

BYE WEEK

Kings Birthday

ROUND 8
Sunday 16th June 2024

North Ballarat v Bacchus Marsh
Redan v Ballarat
BYE v East Point

Sebastopol v Darley
Mount Clear v Lake WendoureeMount Clear v Lake Wendouree

ROUND 9
Sunday 23rd June 2024  

Bacchus Marsh v Mount Clear
Ballarat v North Ballarat
Sebastopol v BYE
Darley v Redan

Lake Wendouree v East PointLake Wendouree v East Point
  

ROUND 10
Sunday 30th June 2024
Bacchus Marsh v BYE
Darley v Mount Clear

Lake Wendouree v Sebastopol
Redan v North Ballarat

Ballarat v BYEBallarat v BYE
East Point v BYE

ROUND 11
Sunday 14th July 2024
Ballarat v Bacchus Marsh

Redan v BYE
East Point v Mount Clear

North Ballarat v Lake Wendouree
SATURDAY WITH SENIORSSATURDAY WITH SENIORS
Darley v Sebastopol

ROUND 12
Sunday 21st July 2024
Bacchus Marsh v Darley
Mount Clear v Ballarat
Redan v East Point

Sebastopol v North Ballarat
Lake Wendouree v BYELake Wendouree v BYE

ROUND 15
Sunday 11th August 2024
Redan v Bacchus Marsh 
North Ballarat v  Ballarat
Mount Clear v BYE

Darley v Lake Wendouree
East Point v SebastopolEast Point v Sebastopol

ROUND 16
Sunday 18th August 2024

Bacchus Marsh v Lake Wendouree
Ballarat v East Point
Darley v BYE

North Ballarat v Mount Clear
Sebastopol v RedanSebastopol v Redan

ROUND 13
Sunday 28th July 2024

Bacchus Marsh v Sebastopol
Ballarat v Mount Clear
East Point v Darley

Lake Wendouree v Redan
North Ballarat v BYENorth Ballarat v BYE

ROUND 14
Sunday 4th August 2024
Darley v Ballarat
Sebastopol v BYE

East Point v North Ballarat
Lake Wendouree v Mount Clear
Bacchus Marsh v RedanBacchus Marsh v Redan

BYE WEEK

Sunday 7th July 2023  

17 SENIORS 2024 FIXTURE


